Q-9
The PSU505 is a DC power supply
with 3 programmable outputs and
12-bit resolution. The total output
power is 210 W: channels 1 and
2, 30V/3 A, provide 90 W each;
channel 3, 10V/ 5 A, puts out
30 W at a constant rate. Channel

 PSU505  Linear power supply
Comes complete with 1.5 m (5') power cord, fuse and operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: PSU505, linear power supply.
OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 1-year warranty to a total of 4 years.
U 0 to 30 Vdc
U  Standard RS232,
USB Interface
U Liquid Crystal Display
U  Programmable Triple
Outputs (Auto-Ranging
Function on Channel 3)
U Low Ripple, Low Noise
U  Number and
Function Keys
U  100 Store and Recall
Settings
U  Timer (1 second to
100 hours)
U  Precise Voltage and
Current Measurement
U Dual Tracking Mode
U  Average Measurement
Time: 50 ms
PSU505
PSU505 shown
smaller than
actual size.
Linear Power
Supply
OMEGACARESM extended
warranty program is
available for models shown
on this page. Ask your sales
respresentative for full details
when placing an order.
OMEGACARESM covers
parts, labor and equivalent
loaners.
Extended Warranty
Program
SM
an alphanumeric keypad. With the
timer function, the user can control
when each output is switched off
(1 second to 100 hours); this feature
is particularly useful in burn-in-room
and electroplating applications.
Up to 100 configurations can be
stored in memory. A key-lock
function prevents users from
changing the original settings.
Q-10
Q
Specifications
 Channel Number CH1 and CH2  CH3
 Output Voltage 0 to 30 V  0 to 15 V
 Output Current  0 to 3 A  0 to 5 A
 Output Power  90 W  30 W
 (CH3 Auto-Ranging)
 Line Regulation ±(% of Output + Offset)
 Voltage  0.01% + 2 mV